

Ref. No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Labor & Material Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	254	Pavement Planing	S.Y.	46107	\$3.00	\$138,321.00
2	407	Non-Tracking tack Coat	Gal.	4,611	\$4.00	\$18,444.00
3	441	3/4" Asphalt Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (448)	C.Y.	926	\$165.00	\$152,790.00
4	441	1-1/2" Asphalt Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (448)	C.Y.	1851	\$170.00	\$314,670.00
5	441	1-1/2" Asphalt Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (448), Driveways	C.Y.	71	\$200.00	\$14,200.00
6	608	4" Concrete Walk w/ 4" Aggregate Base, As Directed	S.F.	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
7	608	Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning, As Directed	Each	5	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
8	609	Concrete Curb, Type 6, As Directed	L.F.	80	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
9	611	Manhole Adjusted to Grade	Each	15	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
11	624	Mobilization, Including Bonds and Insurance	Lump	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
12	638	Existing Water Valve Adjusted to Grade	Each	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
13	642	Centerline	Mile	2.29	\$700.00	\$1,603.00
14	642	Edge line	Mile	1.31	\$550.00	\$720.50
15	642	Stop Line	L.F.	236	\$3.00	\$708.00
16	642	Crosswalk	L.F.	1428	\$2.25	\$3,213.00
17	642	Island Marking (Yellow)	S.F.	2669	\$2.50	\$6,672.50
18	642	Island Marking (White)	S.F.	2160	\$2.50	\$5,400.00
19	642	Parking Stall Marking	L.F.	585	\$2.00	\$1,170.00
20	642	Lane Arrow	Each	15	\$62.00	\$930.00
21	659	Seeding & Mulching, As Directed	S.Y.	200	\$4.00	\$800.00
22	832	Erosion Control	Each	1000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
Subtotal						\$766,442.00
Contingencies:						\$49,500.00
Inflation						\$53,700.00
Design Engineering						\$81,000.00
Construction Inspection						\$81,000.00
Total:						\$1,031,642.00

Prepared By